
www.svpm.org.au 

St Vincent’s Private Hospital Fitzroy
59 Victoria Parade Fitzroy Vic 3065
Phone: (03) 9411 7111
Facsimile: (03) 9419 6582

St Vincent’s Private Hospital East Melbourne
159 Grey Street East Melbourne Vic 3002
Phone: (03) 9928 6555
Facsimile: (03) 9928 6444

St Vincent’s Private Hospital Kew
5 Studley Avenue Kew Vic 3101
Phone: (03) 9851 8888
Facsimile: (03) 9853 1415

St Vincent’s Private Hospital Werribee
240 Hoppers Lane Werribee Vic 3030 
Phone: (03) 9218 8000  
Facsimile: (03) 9218 8011

Aug 2019

ACCREDITED ORTHOPAEDIC SURGEONS
FOOT AND ANKLE  
EAST MELBOURNE AND KEW
Harvinder Bedi	 89 Bridge Road Richmond VIC 3121	 phone	9038 5200

Mark Blackney	 166 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone	9417 0762

Terence Chin	 166 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone	9928 6450

Hamish Curry	 166 Gipps Street East Melbourne  VIC 3002	 phone	9928 6560

Leo Donnan	 64 Chapman Street North Melbourne VIC 3051	 phone 	9322 3330

Daniel Goldbloom	 188 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone	9928 6188

Bernard Lynch	 255 Moreland Road Coburg VIC 3058	 phone 	9384 0720

Daevyd Rodda	 5 Studley Avenue Kew VIC 3101	 phone 	9853 7099

Sasha Roshan	 170 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone	9928 6975

Otis Wang	 170 Gipps Street East Melbourne  VIC 3002	 phone	9928 6969

FITZROY
Anita Boecksteiner	 260 Moreland Road Brunswick VIC 3055	 phone 	9385 3000

Audi Widjaja	 49 Erin Street Richmond VIC 3121	 phone 	9077 4166

WERRIBEE
Hamish Curry	 242 Hoppers Lane Werribee VIC 3030	 phone	9928 6188

Ish Hussaini	 195 Thompsons Road Bulleen VIC 3105	 phone 8850 5300

Raghavan Unni	 289 Princes Highway Werribee VIC 3030	 phone 	9808 1842

Audi Widjaja	 242 Hoppers Lane Werribee VIC 3030	 phone 	9077 4166

Robert Wood	 240 Hoppers Lane Werribee VIC 3030	 phone 	9218 8005

HIP AND KNEE  
EAST MELBOURNE AND KEW
Altay Altuntas	 166 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone	9928 6786

Shane Blackmore	 188 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone	9928 6188

Anthony Bonomo	 166 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone	9417 4277

Sivashankar Chandrasekaran	 26 Balaclava Road St Kilda East VIC 3183	 phone 	8595 1800

Andrew Chia	 171 Grey Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone	9928 6288

Soong Chua	 188 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9928 6188

John Clifford	 141 Grey Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone	9417 6665

Raymond Crowe	 32 Erin Street Richmond VIC 3121	 phone 	9421 6155

Richard Dallalana	 166 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	8415 1907

Leo Donnan	 64 Chapman Street North Melbourne VIC 3051	 phone 	9322 3330

Camdon Fary	 166 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9928 6161

Nigel Harnett	 Corner Plenty Road and Kingsbury Drive Bundoora VIC 3083 phone 	9471 1268

Robert Howells	 166 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9419 2811

Brett Jackson	 170 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9928 6970

Chris Kondogiannis	 166 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9415 9272

Douglas Li	 188 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone	9928 6188

www.osv.com.au/surgeons/mr-harvinder-bedi
www.markblackney.com.au
www.terencechin.com
www.hamishcurry.com.au
www.leodonnan.com.au
http://www.orthoam.com.au/surgeons/daniel-goldbloom
www.leodonnan.com.au
www.svphm.org.au/our-services/our-doctors-specialists/mr-daevyd-rodda
www.sasharoshan.com.au
www.mos.org.au/surgeons/otis-wang/about.php
www.drboecksteiner.com.au
www.ao8.com.au
www.hamishcurry.com.au
www.svphw.org.au/our-services/our-specialists/mr-ish-hussaini
www.195specialistcentre.com.au/mr-ishfaq-hussaini
www.ao8.com.au
www.geelongorthopaedics.com.au
www.draltay.com
www.shaneblackmore.com
www.moati.com.au
www.arthrohealth.com.au
www.soongchua.com
www.richarddallalana.com.au
www.leodonnan.com.au
www.camdonfary.com.au
www.melbournekneeortho.com.au
www.roberthowells.com.au
www.brettjackson.com.au
www.chriskondogiannis.com.au
www.orthoam.com.au/surgeons/douglas-li
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St Vincent’s Private Hospital Kew
5 Studley Avenue Kew Vic 3101
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Aug 2019

ACCREDITED ORTHOPAEDIC SURGEONS
HIP AND KNEE  
EAST MELBOURNE AND KEW
Brian Loh	 64 Chapman Street North Melbourne VIC 3051	 phone 	9322 3310

Bernard Lynch	 255 Moreland Road Coburg VIC 3058	 phone 	9384 0720

Hayden Morris	 7 Studley Avenue Kew VIC 3101	 phone 	9853 5981

De Juan Ng	 170 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9928 6979

John O’Donnell	 21 Erin Street Richmond VIC 3121	 phone 	9421 6133

Ponnaren Pak	 276 Buckley Street Essendon VIC 3040	 phone 	9337 2775

William Pianta	 141 Grey Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9419 9899

Gerard Powell	 141 Grey Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9417 5655

Daevyd Rodda	 5 Studley Avenue Kew VIC 3101	 phone 	9853 7099

Sasha Roshan	 170 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9928 6975

Parminder Singh	 21 Erin Street Richmond VIC 3121	 phone 	9428 4128

David Slattery	 29 Hilda Crescent Hawthorn VIC 3122	 phone 	9819 6934

James Stoney	 188 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone	9928 6188

Phong Tran	 166 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9928 6161

Austin Vo	 166 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9928 6388

Nathan White	 7 Studley Avenue Kew VIC 3101	 phone 	9853 5981

FITZROY
Roger Bingham	 166 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 9928 6786 

Anita Boecksteiner	 260 Moreland Road Brunswick VIC 3055	 phone 	9385 3000

Anthony Bonomo	 166 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone	9417 4277

Sivashankar Chandrasekaran	 26 Balaclava Road St Kilda East VIC 3183	 phone 	8595 1800

Peter Choong	 100 Victoria Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9639 1300

Claudia Di Bella	 55 Victoria Parade Fitzroy VIC 3065	 phone 	8456 0419

Francis Ma	 262 Mountain Highway Wantirna VIC 3152	 phone 	9887 1488

Grant Pang	 141 Grey Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9462 5233

Gerard Powell	 141 Grey Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9417 5655

James Stoney	 188 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9928 6188

Audi Widjaja	 49 Erin Street Richmond VIC 3121	 phone 	9077 4166

WERRIBEE
Arshad Barmare	 240 Hoppers Lane Werribee VIC 3030	 phone 	1300 636 510

Sivashankar Chandrasekaran	 240 Hoppers Lane Werribee VIC 3030	 phone 	8595 1800

Brian Devitt	 240 Hoppers Lane Werribee VIC 3030	 phone 	9038 5200

Ish Hussaini	 195 Thompsons Road Bulleen VIC 3105	 phone 8850 5300

Chris Kondogiannis	 240 Hoppers Lane Werribee VIC 3030	 phone 	9415 9272

Anna Manolopoulos	 Corner Plenty and Greenhills Road Bundoora VIC 3083 	 phone 	1300 636 510

Ponnaren Pak	 276 Buckley Street Essendon VIC 3040	 phone 	9337 2775

Phong Tran	 240 Hoppers Lane Werribee VIC 3030	 phone 	9928 6161

Raghavan Unni	 289 Princes Highway Werribee VIC 3030	 phone 	9808 1842

Austin Vo	 240 Hoppers Lane Werribee VIC 3030	 phone 	9928 6388

Nathan White	 240 Hoppers Lane Werribee VIC 3030	 phone 	9853 5981

www.nathanwhite.com.au
www.melbourneshoulderandknee.com.au
www.195specialistcentre.com.au/mr-ishfaq-hussaini
www.phongtran.com.au
www.chriskondogiannis.com.au
www.svphw.org.au/our-services/our-specialists/ms-anna-manolopoulos
www.chriskondogiannis.com.au
www.svphw.org.au/our-services/our-specialists/mr-ish-hussaini
www.osv.com.au/surgeons/mr-brian-devitt
www.moati.com.au
www.ao8.com.au
www.orthoam.com.au/surgeons/james-stoney
www.victoriansarcomagroup.com.au/mr-gerard-powell
www.mrgrantpang.com.au
www.francisma.com.au
www.claudiadibella.com
www.cmo.net.au
www.moati.com.au
www.drboecksteiner.com.au
www.nathanwhite.com.au
www.melbourneshoulderandknee.com.au
www.phongtran.com.au
www.orthoam.com.au/surgeons/james-stoney
www.davidslattery.com
www.pjsorthopaedics.com.au
www.sasharoshan.com.au
www.svphm.org.au/our-services/our-doctors-specialists/mr-daevyd-rodda
www.victoriansarcomagroup.com.au/mr-gerard-powell
www.williampianta.com.au
www.orthosurgcentre.com.au/dr-ponnaren-pak.html
www.johnodonnell.com.au
www.dejuanng.com.au
www.haydenmorris.com.au
www.bernardmlynch.com
www.brianloh.com.au


www.svpm.org.au 

St Vincent’s Private Hospital Fitzroy
59 Victoria Parade Fitzroy Vic 3065
Phone: (03) 9411 7111
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St Vincent’s Private Hospital East Melbourne
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Aug 2019

ACCREDITED ORTHOPAEDIC SURGEONS
HIP AND KNEE
WERRIBEE
Tim Whitehead	 240 Hoppers Lane Werribee VIC 3030	 phone 	9038 5200

Audi Widjaja	 242 Hoppers Lane Werribee VIC 3030	 phone 	9077 4166

Robert Wood	 240 Hoppers Lane Werribee VIC 3030	 phone 	9218 8005

ORTHOPAEDIC PAEDIATRICS
EAST MELBOURNE AND KEW
Leo Donnan	 64 Chapman Street North Melbourne VIC 3051	 phone 	9322 3330

Abhay Khot	 64 Chapman Street North Melbourne VIC 3051	 phone 	9322 3370

Brian Loh	 64 Chapman Street North Melbourne VIC 3051	 phone 	9322 3310

David Slattery	 29 Hilda Crescent Hawthorn VIC 3122	 phone 	9819 6934

WERRIBEE
Ish Hussaini	 195 Thompsons Road Bulleen VIC 3105	 phone 8850 5300

Anna Manolopoulos	 Corner Plenty and Greenhills Road Bundoora VIC 3083 	 phone 	1300 636 510

SPINE
WERRIBEE
Greg Etherington	 240 Hoppers Lane Werribee VIC 3030	 phone 	8862 0000

TUMOUR
FITZROY
Peter Choong	 100 Victoria Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9639 1300

Claudia Di Bella	 55 Victoria Parade Fitzroy VIC 3065	 phone 	8456 0419

Grant Pang	 141 Grey Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9462 5233

Gerard Powell	 141 Grey Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9417 5655

WERRIBEE
Greg Etherington	 240 Hoppers Lane Werribee VIC 3030	 phone 	8862 0000

UPPER LIMB
EAST MELBOURNE AND KEW 
Shane Blackmore	 188 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone	9928 6188

Anthony Bonomo	 166 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone	9417 4277

Soong Chua	 188 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9928 6188

Raymond Crowe	 32 Erin Street Richmond VIC 3121	 phone 	9421 6155

Richard Dallalana	 166 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	8415 1907

Leo Donnan	 64 Chapman Street North Melbourne VIC 3051	 phone 	9322 3330

www.osv.com.au/surgeons/mr-timothy-whitehead
www.ao8.com.au
www.geelongorthopaedics.com.au
www.leodonnan.com.au
www.abhaykhot.com.au
www.brianloh.com.au
www.davidslattery.com
www.svphw.org.au/our-services/our-specialists/mr-ish-hussaini
www.svphw.org.au/our-services/our-specialists/ms-anna-manolopoulos
www.precisionhealth.com.au/about/who-we-are/mr-greg-etherington
www.cmo.net.au
www.claudiadibella.com
www.mrgrantpang.com.au
www.victoriansarcomagroup.com.au/mr-gerard-powell
www.precisionhealth.com.au/about/who-we-are/mr-greg-etherington
www.shaneblackmore.com
www.soongchua.com
www.raymondcrowe.wixsite.com/raymondcrowe
www.richarddallalana.com.au
www.leodonnan.com.au
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St Vincent’s Private Hospital Fitzroy
59 Victoria Parade Fitzroy Vic 3065
Phone: (03) 9411 7111
Facsimile: (03) 9419 6582

St Vincent’s Private Hospital East Melbourne
159 Grey Street East Melbourne Vic 3002
Phone: (03) 9928 6555
Facsimile: (03) 9928 6444

St Vincent’s Private Hospital Kew
5 Studley Avenue Kew Vic 3101
Phone: (03) 9851 8888
Facsimile: (03) 9853 1415

St Vincent’s Private Hospital Werribee
240 Hoppers Lane Werribee Vic 3030 
Phone: (03) 9218 8000  
Facsimile: (03) 9218 8011

Aug 2019

ACCREDITED ORTHOPAEDIC SURGEONS
UPPER LIMB
EAST MELBOURNE AND KEW
Jason Harvey	 89 Bridge Road Richmond VIC 3121	 phone 	9038 5200

Simon Holland	 141 Grey Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9486 9554

Robert Howells	 166 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9419 2811

Brett Jackson	 170 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9928 6970

Douglas Li	 188 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone	9928 6188

Bernard Lynch	 255 Moreland Road Coburg VIC 3058	 phone 	9384 0720

Frank Lyons	 141 Grey Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9417 6155

Ash Moaveni	 166 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9416 1466

Ponnaren Pak	 276 Buckley Street Essendon VIC 3040	 phone 	9337 2775

Sushil Pant	 166 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9928 6786

William Pianta	 141 Grey Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9419 9899

Chris Pullen	 141 Grey Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9419 2551 

John Salmon	 166 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9415 7622

Austin Vo	 166 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9928 6388

FITZROY
Anita Boecksteiner	 260 Moreland Road Brunswick VIC 3055	 phone 	9385 3000

Anthony Bonomo	 166 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone	9417 4277

Sushil Pant	 166 Gipps Street East Melbourne VIC 3002	 phone 	9928 6786

WERRIBEE
Arshad Barmare	 240 Hoppers Lane Werribee VIC 3030	 phone 	1300 636 510

Ash Chehata	 240 Hoppers Lane Werribee VIC 3030	 phone 	9741 9300

Simon Holland	 240 Hoppers Lane Werribee VIC 3030	 phone 	9486 9554

Ish Hussaini	 195 Thompsons Road Bulleen VIC 3105	 phone 8850 5300

Anna Manolopoulos	 Corner Plenty and Greenhils Road Bundoora VIC 3083 	 phone 	1300 636 510

Ponnaren Pak	 240 Hoppers Lane Werribee VIC 3030	 phone 	9337 2775

Phong Tran	 240 Hoppers Lane Werribee VIC 3030	 phone 	9928 6161 

Austin Vo	 240 Hoppers Lane Werribee VIC 3030	 phone 	9928 6388

Audi Widjaja	 242 Hoppers Lane Werribee VIC 3030	 phone 	9077 4166

Robert Wood	 240 Hoppers Lane Werribee VIC 3030	 phone 	9218 8005

www.osv.com.au/surgeons/mr-jason-harvey
www.simonholland.com.au
www.parkclinic.com.au/robert-howells
www.brettjackson.com.au
www.orthoam.com.au/surgeons/douglas-li
www.bernardlynch.com
www.mr-frank-lyons-orthopaedic-surgeon-shoulder.business.site/?utm_source=gmb&utm_medium=referral
www.melbourneshoulder.com.au/ash-moaveni
www.chriskondogiannis.com.au
www.drpant.com.au
www.williampianta.com.au
www.melbourneshouldersurgeon.com.au
www.parkclinic.com.au/john-salmon
www.melbourneshoulderandknee.com.au
www.drboecksteiner.com.au
www.drpant.com.au
www.svphw.org.au/our-services/our-specialists/mr-arshad-barmare
www.melbourneorthopaedicsurgeon.com.au
www.simonholland.com.au
www.svphw.org.au/our-services/our-specialists/mr-ish-hussaini
www.svphw.org.au/our-services/our-specialists/ms-anna-manolopoulos
www.chriskondogiannis.com.au
www.phongtran.com.au
www.melbourneshoulderandknee.com.au
www.ao8.com.au
www.geelongorthopaedics.com.au



